
8º A SENDERO · DIGITAL CITIZEN

NOMBRE

BRUNO GARCÍA CASTILLEJA

SOFÍA DANAE GARZA QUINTANILLA

JAIME EMILIO GARZA RODRÍGUEZ

DANIELA LEAL PEÑA

ANDREA MANZANARES CAMPA

8º SENDERO · HIGHEST AVERAGE

GRADO PROMEDIONOMBRE

MARCELO URRETA CHAPA 

VICTORIA ANDREA PEÑA LEAL 

MÓNICA ARIZAGA OJEDA

SOFÍA MARTÍNEZ CASTILLO

   

99.8

99.8

98.3

98.3

8ºB

8ºD

8ºA

8ºA

8º A SENDERO · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1ro.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

2do.

3ro.

                                                  JORGE ALBERTO BRIONES CHAIDES                                                 

ANDREA MICHELLE ZÁRATE ALVARADO 

       JAIME EMILIO GARZA RODRÍGUEZ      

97.3

96.4

96.3

8º A SENDERO · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

EDITH VEGA MARTINEZ

VALERIA ALEJANDRA ZAROO RÍOS

96.1

96



8º B SENDERO · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1ro.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

2do.

3ro.

REBECA MORENO GONZÁLEZ 

  ARTURO REYNA VILLARREAL   

MARÍA FERNANDA HERRERA MATA

99.6

99.3

98.6

8º B SENDERO · DIGITAL CITIZEN

NOMBRE

MELODY SAMANTHA PALOMO MORENO

JESÚS IVÁN GONZÁLEZ MARTÍNEZ

   IAN JAVIER HINOJOSA IBARRA

ÉRIK TAMEZ MARTÍNEZ

REGINA ALCÁNTARA FUENTES

8º B SENDERO · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

MARIANA CAMILA CRUZ GUTIÉRREZ

DANAH PAOLA DORIA TOVAR

REGINA ALCÁNTARA FUENTES

ALBA CRISTINA MARTÍNEZ OLACHIA

BÁRBARA ZOE SALMERÓN DE LA CRUZ 

MÓNICA ALEJANDRA CANDELARIA PANCARDO

MELODY SAMANTHA PALOMO MORENO

98

97.9

97.8

97.7

97.6

96.9

95.1



8º C SENDERO · DIGITAL CITIZEN

NOMBRE

DAYRA MONTALVO LEAL 

SOPHIA CONSTANZA ARGÜELLES SALAZAR

PAULA ABIGAÍL DE LA FUENTE CORONA

PATRICIO ROJO TORRES

JOSÉ MAURICIO TREVIÑO TURRUBIATES

8º C SENDERO · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

PAULA ABIGAÍL DE LA FUENTE CORONA

ARANTZA RIVERA VELÁZQUEZ

JOSÉ MAURICIO TREVIÑO TURRUBIATES

LIZBETH ALCÁNTAR RODRÍGUEZ

DAYRA MONTALVO LEAL

ANDRÉS IVÁN AQUINO MARTÍNEZ

MARIFER LONA SALAZAR

ROGELIO IRAM GONZÁLEZ ORTIZ   

                                      

98

97.5

97.3

97.1

95.9

95.6

95.4

95.3

8º C SENDERO · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1ro.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

2do.

3ro.

                                                  DIANA FERNANDA MUÑOZ GUERRERO                                                  

PATRICIO ROJO TORRES

ANA ALEJANDRA AMAYA VALDEZ

99.1

98.7

98.2



8º D SENDERO · DIGITAL CITIZEN

NOMBRE

ANHYA GUADALUPE HERRERA CHI

KAREN SOFÍA DE LA LLATA SALAZAR

SOFÍA LEYVA GARCÍA

DANIEL PÉREZ GUAJARDO

JESÚS EMILIANO MACÍAS CASTILLO

8º D SENDERO · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1ro.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

2do.

3ro.

3ro.

                                                  RUBÉN EMILIANO LEÓN FUENTES                                                  

JUAN PABLO MATA PINEDA

JESÚS EMILIANO MACÍAS CASTILLO

ROSTAM BADII GUILLÉN 

99.6

99.5

99.3

99.3

8º D SENDERO · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

KAREN SOFÍA DE LA LLATA SALAZAR

ANHYA GUADALUPE HERRERA CHI

SOFÍA LEYVA GARCÍA

DANIELA GRANADOS MARTÍNEZ

DANIEL PÉREZ GUAJARDO

DIEGO MIRANDA TAPIA

  

                                      

98.6

97.2

97.1

96.3

96.2

95.2


